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(A Central University Established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)
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~ _ The Department of Urdu

Provisionally Selected Candidates of Ph.D. (Urdu) 2015

Merit Category

S.No | Marks | Total
Marks |
| . | Secured Marks
s ‘ Name BRI ‘ in Secured ‘
Hall Ticket | ET | . |
No | OniF &iF | Interview \ out of }
' 1 i | Outof | Max. |
Mari:75 .~ Max. | Marks
- , g Marks 25 x 100
L 2215010057 ‘ BILAL AHMAD DAR (Gen) 59 “270.5 - 7“9.5 ]
2 2215010023 | NAGHMA TABASSUM (OBC) 53 ; 21.3 ”77‘57774.3 .
3 1 :ZZHOH)(B() , ARISHA TASNEEM  (Gen) 52.5 206 | 73
4 x 2215010032 F SHAZIA TAMKEEN  (Gen) 52.5 20.3 1 72.8
OBC Category
S.No o Name ' | Marks | Total
Marks ' |
1 .| Secured | Marks
| Secured in | . s d |
Hall Ticket | er | Mopoecured
| Interview | outof |
No. Outof | |
Outof | Max.
Max. |
Marks 75 | S 1 Maris
B B 1 o , | Marks25 = 100
L 22150710()34 CARSHUDIN KHAN 53 1483 7{ 723
6 2215()7] 0005 | MDD NEHAL 525 178 | 698

Note : SC, ST Candidates are not available.
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Wait -listed Candidates of Ph.D. (Urdu)2015

o]

Note :

sNo |

Hall Ticket
No.

2215010035

2215010054
5010077

5010044
S

2215010022

2215010058
2215010076

2215010061
2215010040

2215010027

2215010039

2215010066

2215010051

|

Name

I MOHAMMAD NAIMUL

HODA (Gen)

' MOHD JALAL UDDIN

(OB

RASEENA K (OBC)
RAYEES FATAMA (Gen)
SAJID MUMTAZ -
IMTIYAZ AHMAD KHOJA
(Cien)
SHATK SHAKIRA (Gen)
ABDULLAH (Gen)
RUQAYA NABI (Gen)
SYED ABDUL HAMEED
(Gien)

SHAIK RESHMA(Gen)
MD ABDUS SALAM
KAUSAR (Gen)

| FAZELA SULTANA (Gen)

HAMEEDA BEGUM (Gen)
ANEES AHMED SIDDIQUI
(Gien)

Marks
Secured
in
E.T
Out of
Max.
Marks 75
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25

20
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| 136
17.5

145
165
7.5

15.5
15.3

14.6

10.5

Total
Marks
Secured
out of
Max.
Marks
100

1. The following Documents, in original, are required at the time of admission.

i)
i)
i)

iv)

Qualifying exam (M.A) marks-sheet with a minimum of 55% in aggregate

Caste certificate (for reserved categories)

UGC-JRF/NET/SLET/MANEF/RGNF certificate;

All other certificates and documents as prescribed in para 23(ii) of Prospectus of
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V) 2105-16 (General guidelines, essential qualification for Research Programs
/Ph.D. Program)

2. One set of Photocopy of all documents required.
3. Selected candidates are advised to complete their admission process from 29-07-2015

to 31-07-2015.
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